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BUILDING 
DESCRIPTION

9,754 SF

On-site garage parking

Mixed use retail/office

Premium renovations 

Adjacent to University of Baltimore 

Close access to 83, 95 & the light rail 



Executive Summary
Cushman & Wakefield is pleased to present the opportunity to purchase 1305-1307 St Paul; a three (3) story 
mixed-use office building in the center of Mt Vernon. 1305-1307 St Paul is a 9,754 +/- square foot mixed-use 
office building with an attached garage.  The building is newly renovated with top-of-the-line finishes and 
amenities by the landlord who is a well-respected owner of many commercial real estate projects in the 
region.  There are six (6) tenants, which include retail, medical and professional service firms. There is ± 2,075 
SF of turnkey office space for lease on the 3rd floor, a perfect opportunity for an owner-user to occupy this 
space and grow their business from this cash flowing asset. 1305-1307 Saint Paul is in an ideal location for 
access to I-83 and the light rail. The building is located across the street from the University of Baltimore, 
MICA, and the $175 million renovation of Penn Station.



BUILDING FACTS

1305-1307 Saint 
Paul St

ADDRESS: 1305-1307 Saint Paul St
Baltimore, MD 21202

TAX ID: 11-01-0467-015

ZONING: OR-2

BUILT: 1900; Newly Renovated

LAND AREA: 0.11 Acres

HVAC SYSTEM: Newly replaced gas and heat pump systems 

Garage Area
Retail Area
Office Area
BUILDING SIZE:

1,720 RSF
2,100 RSF
4,150 RSF
9,754 RSF

https://www.google.com/maps/place/901+N+Milton+Ave,+Baltimore,+MD+21205/@39.3015323,-76.5822789,583m/data=!3m2!1e3!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x89c804688d763887:0x269fccfd2053fd3e!8m2!3d39.3015323!4d-76.5822789!16s%2Fg%2F11bw4m60bc!5m1!1e1?entry=ttu&g_ep=EgoyMDI1MTAwNC4wIKXMDSoASAFQAw%3D%3D


FLOOR PLANS
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INTERIOR 
PHOTOS:
1st Floor & 
Garage



INTERIOR 
PHOTOS:
2nd Floor



INTERIOR 
PHOTOS:
3rd Floor



1305-1307 SAINT PAUL ST |  BALTIMORE, MD 21202

SITE PLAN



AREA DEMOGRAPHICS

POPULATION

Spending Potential Index 92

2025 Population 2,253

Median Age 31.8

Bachelor’s Degree or Higher 79.2%

Average Home Value $466,460

2025 HOUSEHOLDS BY INCOME MOUNT VERNON

Household Income Base 2,253

<$15,000 13.3%

$15,000 - $19,999 0.5%

$20,000 - $24,999 6.6%

$25,000 - $29,999 0.6%

$30,000 - $34,999 2.6%

$35,000 - $39,999 1.6%

$40,000 - $44,999 5.2%

$45,000 - $49,999 6.3%

$50,000 – $59,999 5.9%

$60,000 - $74,999 6.1%

$75,000 - $99,999 14.6%

$100,000 - $124,999 10.7%

$125,000 - $149,999 6.4%

$150,000 - $199,999 11.3%

$200,000 - $249,999 3.3%

$250,000 + 4.47%

Average Household Income $95,352



LOCAL AMENITIES



REDEVELOPMENT 
IN THE AREA

Baltimore Penn Station Redevelopment & Expansion
Project Status: In Construction (Design-Build)

Customer Benefits
• Increased station passenger capacity
• Improved and expanded customer amenities
• Safety & security enhancements
• Multi-modal station access
• ADA accessibility improvements
• Building energy efficiency and 

sustainability improvements
• Economic development

Estimated Construction Completion
• Station Renovation & Expansion: Estimated 2027

Latest Milestone
• Station Exterior Envelope Construction

Upcoming Milestones
• 2024: Start of construction for remaining station 

SOGR improvements and station expansion

Project Partners
• Amtrak, U.S. DOT Federal Railroad Administration 

(FRA), Maryland Department of Transportation 
(MDOT), Maryland Transit Administration (MTA), 
Penn Station Partners, Central Baltimore 
Partnership, City of Baltimore

Funding Sources
• Amtrak, FRA
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michael.denise@cushwake.com

ALEX LIGHT
Associate

+1 410 864 3552
alex.light@cushwake.com

This Offering Memorandum (OM) was prepared by Cushman & Wakefield, U.S., Inc. (Broker) and has been reviewed by the Owner. The OM is confidential,
furnished solely for the purpose of considering the acquisition of the Property described herein, and is not to be used for any other purpose or made
available to any other person without the express written consent of Broker. An opportunity to inspect the Property will be made available to qualified
prospective purchasers.

The information contained herein has been obtained from sources deemed reliable, and we have no reason to doubt its accuracy. However, no warranty
or representation, expressed or implied, is made by the Owner or Broker or any related entity as to the accuracy or completeness of the information
contained herein, including but not limited to financial information and projections, and any engineering and environmental information. Prospective
purchasers should make their own investigations, projections, and conclusions. It is expected that prospective purchasers will conduct their own
independent due diligence concerning the Property, including such engineering inspections as they deem necessary to determine the condition of the
Property and the existence or absence of any potentially hazardous materials used in the construction or maintenance of the building(s) or located at the
land site, including but not limited to lead- based products (for compliance with “Target Housing” regulation for multifamily housing constructed prior to
1978), asbestos, etc.

The Owner and Broker expressly reserve the right, at their sole discretion, to reject any or all expressions of interest or offers to purchase the Property
and/or terminate discussions with any party at any time with or without notice. The Owner shall have no legal commitment or obligation to any purchaser
unless a written agreement for the purchase of the Property has been delivered, approved, and fully executed by the Owner, and any conditions to the
Owner’s obligations thereunder have been satisfied or waived. Broker is not authorized to make any representations or agreements on behalf of the
Owner. Broker represents the Owner in this transaction and makes no representations, expressed or implied, as to the foregoing matters. The depiction
of any person, entities, signs, logos, or properties (other than Broker’s client and the Property) is incidental only and not intended to connote any
affiliation, connection, association, sponsorship, or approval by or between that which is incidentally depicted and Broker or its client.

This OM is the property of Cushman & Wakefield and may be used only by parties approved in writing by Broker. The information is privately offered and,
by accepting this OM, the party in possession hereon agrees (i) to return it to Cushman & Wakefield immediately upon request of Broker or the Owner
and (ii) that this OM and its contents are of a confidential nature and will be held and treated in the strictest confidence. No portion of this OM may be
copied or otherwise reproduced and/or disclosed to anyone without the written authorization of Broker and Owner. The terms and conditions set forth
above apply to this OM in its entirety.

The property is being marketed as a principals-only offering, and buyer’s representatives, if any, should look to the buyer for compensation.
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